KEY FEATURES
•	New vertical mounting style (PM)
•	6 & 10A current ratings
•	High performance EMI/RFI filtering
•	Standard or medical filter option
•	Rated at 250 VAC
•	UL Recognized, CSA Certified, and VDE
Approved

6 = 6A
X = 10A
PRODUCT OFFERING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
1-1609109-9:	 PM000DL6C
2-1609109-0:	 PM000SL6C
2-1609109-1:	 PM0S0DL6C
2-1609109-2:	 PM0S0SL6C
2-1609109-3:	 PM000DLXC
2-1609109-4:	 PM000SLXC
2-1609109-5:	 PM0S0DLXC
2-1609109-6:	 PM0S0SLXC
2-1609109-7:	 PM000DZ6C
2-1609109-8:	 PM000SZ6C
2-1609109-9:	 PM0S0DZ6C
3-1609109-0:	 PM0S0SZ6C
3-1609109-1:	 PM000DZXC
3-1609109-2:	 PM000SZXC
3-1609109-3:	 PM0S0DZXC
3-1609109-4:	 PM0S0SZXC
Part numbers are constructed by selecting the aphanumeric character which represents the desired feature.
NOTE: for any option where shown as “0” use the digit zero (0) not the letter (O)